V= 7/

Hi-Tech Parts

M O U NTI N G I N S TR RUOCT I O N S

REF 2385 TOURING SCREEN

W

1Person
N° 10
@ ALLEN
20 min Ne 3
Ne 4
: PHILLIPS
SCREWDRIVER

5 MW

DESCRIPTION
] Touring screen 1 2385F/H/N/WM3
2 Metal support 1 SOPORIP7---2385
3 @ M5 silentblock 4 SILENBTM5-046/1
4 %@ M5x20 @11 1SO 7380 Allen screw 4 TORNI-17380-730
5 M5x1 Nylon washer 4 |JARNVO0O000000245
6 Q M5 ISO 7380 Screw cap 4 TAPON-----——- 85
7 4.5 x 11 x 2mm Rubber washer 4 | ARAND-EPDM--722



https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/

w0
r4
S
=
v
=)
2 4
=
wn
4
O
4
=
4
=2
o
=

/////(/

W@v
Q = .4.\. y \
NN
\V \Woy @ 4@7 A N @M\
e\
N NN

S — »

«,, Q S /
- \W\ = \

M

i<y

Hi-Tech Parts




Frericy

Hi-Tech Parts

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS




Ny 2 S



https://www.motorcycleid.com/windshields-fairings.html



